
MASTER'S DATA SHEET

m/m

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

PROPERTIES

DECLARED CONTENT

Solution of HUMIC AND FUMIC ACIDS, from Leonardites of the highest purity and quality.
Its balance is suitable for increasing soil fertility significantly.
DUNVITAL is a product of high stability and excellent handling.

DunVital

SPECIAL FERTILISER, HUMIC ACIDS p/p

Total Humic Extract 18,0 %

Humic Acids 14,0 %

Fulvic Acids 4,0 %

Water-soluble Potassium Oxide (K2O) 7,0%

pH

HANDLING AND DOSAGE INSTRUCTIONS

En Fertirriego, it is advisable to apply it alone or with mixtures of products whose compatibility we know
for sure (chelates, etc.) 
Once the application has been carried out, wash the irrigation circuit with water for 5 to 10  minutes to
ensure that it is perfectly clean.
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The application of DUNVITAL boosts the fertility levels of soils in a remarkable way, which conditions
the productive capacity of the crops.
Its main properties include.
At the Chemical level: Increases cation exchange capacity and mobilisation of nutrients that are 
retrograded.
At the physical level: Improves soil structure and aeration.
At the level of Biological: Stimulates and improves plant root system and microbial life. 
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PRESENTATION

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION PER CROP

CROP Dosage per application Total Dose

Horticulture

10-15 l/Ha 30-60 l/Ha

Ornamental plants

Fruit and citrus trees

Olive tree

Vineyard

8-12 l/Ha  20-40 l/Ha

HANDLING AND DOSAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Dunvital

Foliar Dose

8-12 l/Ha

8-12 l/Ha

10-15 l/Ha

 20-40 l/Ha

 20-40 l/Ha

30-60 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

In foliar applications, it is compatible with most plant protection products and foliar fertilisers, with the 
exception of oils, low pH products and calcium.
Note: Its preferred recommended application is via soil, since we take advantage of the maximum
potential of the product.  However, in foliar applications, stimulating effects are observed on the crop in
which it is incorporated. 
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20Lt

STANDARD PACKAGING PALLET CONFIGURATION

 5Lt 1Lt 1000Lt 360Lt

 12x1  5x4

PACKAGING

BOX

800Lt 40Lt 1000Lt

 1Lt   5Lt  20Lt    IBC

CARING FOR AGRICULTURE
WE ALSO CARE FOR THE PLANET

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha


